
Autumn Term CPD  
2017

Leadership, EYFS & KS1  
Training Courses

Dates 
Northern Ctr 

2 Oct, 5 Dec, 23 
Feb, 27 Apr 

10 Nov, 16 Mar, 
15 Jun 

22 Sep

25 Sep 

1 Nov

20 Nov

21 May

31 Oct

10 Oct

12 Oct

14 Nov 

1 Dec 

19 Oct

6 Nov

12 Oct

9 Oct

17 Oct

8 Nov

19 Sep, 27 Sep, 
15 Nov 

21 Nov,  26 Jan

6 Nov, 15 Jan

16 Oct

27 Sep

2 Oct

14 Nov

27 Sep, 2 Oct, 
14 Nov  

16 Nov

18 Oct

12 Oct

18 Sep, 26 Sep,  
7 Nov  

1 Nov, 27 Feb

6 Oct, 24 Nov

6 Oct

16 Nov

Dates 
London Ctr 

22 Sep, 4 Dec, 
23 Feb, 27 Apr 

17 Nov, 23 Mar, 
8 Jun 

20 Sep

2 Oct

14 Nov

24 Nov

23 May

17 Oct

10 Oct

12 Oct

15 Nov 

29 Nov 

19 Oct

31 Oct

4 Oct

3 Oct

16 Oct

7 Nov

19 Sep, 28 Sep, 
23 Nov 

13 Nov, 8 Jan

17 Nov, 19 Jan

14 Nov

27 Sep

11 Oct

8 Nov

27 Sep, 11 Oct, 
8 Nov  

2 Nov

18 Oct

12 Oct

18 Sep, 28 Sep, 
2 Nov  

28 Nov, 7 Mar

13 Oct, 1 Dec

29 Sep

8 Nov

Course  
Type 

Four Day 

Three Day 

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day

One Day 

Twilight

Twilight

Twilight

Twilight

Twilight

Twilight

Three Day 

Two Day

Two Day

One Day

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop 

Workshop

Twilight

Twilight

Three Day 

Two Day

Two Day

One Day

Twilight

Price  
(exc. VAT) 

£550.00 

£450.00 

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00

£175.00 

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£450.00 

£300.00

£300.00

£175.00

£55.00

£55.00

£55.00

£150.00 

£55.00

£35.00

£35.00

£450.00 

£300.00

£300.00

£175.00

£35.00

Title 

Leadership Courses

Leading the EYFS with Skills & Confidence 

Developing an Action Research Project 

Being One Step Ahead: Preparing for External Inspection EYFS

Evaluating Practice: Effective Self Evaluation in the EYFS

Starting Points: Ensuring Effective Early Years Assessment

Starting Points: Ensuring Effective KS1 Assessment 

Telling the Story: Demonstrating Progress in the KS1

New to Headship: Understanding the Early Years

New to Leading the EYFS

New to Leading KS1

Strategically Leading Outstanding Teaching in KS1

Demonstrating Impact: Effective Use of Pupil Premium Funding in the  
EYFS & KS1 

Working with Two Year Olds

Governor Essentials: Being Informed About the EYFS

Rethinking Your Nursery Provision

Rethinking Your Reception

Rethinking Your KS1

Well-being & Involvement

EYFS Courses

Moving Into the EYFS 

Developing Young Writers in the EYFS

Developing Young Mathematicians in the EYFS

Recognising the Needs of Boy’s Learning

Essential Workshop – Supporting Children’s Self-Initiated Learning

Essential Workshop – Building on Children’s Interests

Essential Workshop – Securing Effective Interactions

Essential Workshops – Supporting, Building & Securing Bundle 

Sound it Out! Fun with Phonics

To Ten & Back 

Click & Swipe: Technology in the Early Years

KS1 Courses

Moving Into Yr1 

Securing Progression: Extending Young Writers in Yr1

Securing Progression: Extending Young Mathematicians in Yr1

Unpicking the Issues: Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Yr1

What’s the Time? Harnessing Children’s Interests in KS1
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Early Excellence Northern Centre
The Old School, New Hey Road,
Outlane, Huddersfield HD3 3YJ.

Early Excellence London Centre
Eden House, Water Gardens Square, 
Canada Water, London SE16 6RH.

Telephone: 01422 311 314
Email: admin@earlyexcellence.com
www.earlyexcellence.com

Venue
Training courses
are held at our Northern 
Centre and London 
Centre.

Confirmation Notice
Confirmation notices
are automated
and sent at the time
of booking online.
If you do not receive
your confirmation notice, 
please contact us.

Payment Terms
All courses and other 
training event fees
are shown excluding
VAT, which is added
and itemised on the 
invoice. Please do not 
issue payment before 
receiving your invoice. 
Payment is due within
30 days of the invoice 
date.

Terms & Conditions
Our full T&Cs are 
available at www.
earlyexcellence.com/
terms or request
a copy by contacting
us on 01422 311 314.

How to Cancel 
Cancellations MUST
be made through
your online account –
this can be done
within your original
online order.
Cancellations notified 
more than five working 
days before the
course do not incur
a cancellation fee. 
Cancellations notified 
within five working
days of the course,
or non- attendance for 
any reason, incur the
full course fee. 

Book and view listings 
of all our courses  
and events online at:

earlyexcellence.com/
cpd-courses

Get Connected

Twitter
@earlyexcellence
Follow us and be the first to find out 
about our announcements.

Facebook
facebook.com/earlyexcellence
Like us and share info about our latest 
news and events.

Instagram
instagram.com/earlyexcellence
Follow our page for images, videos and 
conversation.

Pinterest
pinterest.com/earlyexcellence
Follow our board for visual inspiration 
and new ideas.


