

Autumn Term CPD 2017

Leadership, EYFS & KS1 Training Courses

Title	Course Type	Price (exc. VAT)	Dates Northern Ctr	Dates London Ctr
Leadership Courses				
Leading the EYFS with Skills & Confidence	Four Day	£550.00	2 Oct, 5 Dec, 23 Feb, 27 Apr	22 Sep, 4 Dec, 23 Feb, 27 Apr
Developing an Action Research Project	Three Day	£450.00	10 Nov, 16 Mar, 15 Jun	17 Nov, 23 Mar, 8 Jun
Being One Step Ahead: Preparing for External Inspection EYFS	One Day	£175.00	22 Sep	20 Sep
Evaluating Practice: Effective Self Evaluation in the EYFS	One Day	£175.00	25 Sep	2 Oct
Starting Points: Ensuring Effective Early Years Assessment	One Day	£175.00	1 Nov	14 Nov
Starting Points: Ensuring Effective KS1 Assessment	One Day	£175.00	20 Nov	24 Nov
Telling the Story: Demonstrating Progress in the KS1	One Day	£175.00	21 May	23 May
New to Headship: Understanding the Early Years	One Day	£175.00	31 Oct	17 Oct
New to Leading the EYFS	One Day	£175.00	10 Oct	10 Oct
New to Leading KS1	One Day	£175.00	12 Oct	12 Oct
Strategically Leading Outstanding Teaching in KS1	One Day	£175.00	14 Nov	15 Nov
Demonstrating Impact: Effective Use of Pupil Premium Funding in the EYFS & KS1	One Day	£175.00	1 Dec	29 Nov
Working with Two Year Olds	Twilight	£35.00	19 Oct	19 Oct
Governor Essentials: Being Informed About the EYFS	Twilight	£35.00	6 Nov	31 Oct
Rethinking Your Nursery Provision	Twilight	£35.00	12 Oct	4 Oct
Rethinking Your Reception	Twilight	£35.00	9 Oct	3 Oct
Rethinking Your KS1	Twilight	£35.00	17 Oct	16 Oct
Well-being & Involvement	Twilight	£35.00	8 Nov	7 Nov
EYFS Courses				
Moving Into the EYFS	Three Day	£450.00	19 Sep, 27 Sep, 15 Nov	19 Sep, 28 Sep, 23 Nov
Developing Young Writers in the EYFS	Two Day	£300.00	21 Nov, 26 Jan	13 Nov, 8 Jan
Developing Young Mathematicians in the EYFS	Two Day	£300.00	6 Nov, 15 Jan	17 Nov, 19 Jan
Recognising the Needs of Boy's Learning	One Day	£175.00	16 Oct	14 Nov
Essential Workshop – Supporting Children's Self-Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55.00	27 Sep	27 Sep
Essential Workshop – Building on Children's Interests	Workshop	£55.00		11 Oct
Essential Workshop – Securing Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55.00	14 Nov	8 Nov
Essential Workshops – Supporting, Building & Securing Bundle	Workshop	£150.00	27 Sep, 2 Oct, 14 Nov	27 Sep, 11 Oct, 8 Nov
Sound it Out! Fun with Phonics	Workshop	£55.00	16 Nov	2 Nov
To Ten & Back	Twilight	£35.00	18 Oct	18 Oct
Click & Swipe: Technology in the Early Years	Twilight	£35.00	12 Oct	12 Oct
KS1 Courses	_			
Moving Into Yr1	Three Day	£450.00	18 Sep, 26 Sep, 7 Nov	18 Sep, 28 Sep, 2 Nov
Securing Progression: Extending Young Writers in Yr1	Two Day	2300.00	1 Nov, 27 Feb	28 Nov, 7 Mar
Securing Progression: Extending Young Mathematicians in Yr1	Two Day	£300.00	6 Oct, 24 Nov	13 Oct, 1 Dec
Unpicking the Issues: Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Yr1	One Day	£175.00	6 Oct	29 Sep
What's the Time? Harnessing Children's Interests in KS1	Twilight	£35.00	16 Nov	8 Nov



Early Excellence Northern Centre The Old School, New Hey Road, Outlane, Huddersfield HD3 3YJ.

Early Excellence London Centre Eden House, Water Gardens Square, Canada Water, London SE16 6RH.

Telephone: 01422 311 314 Email: admin@earlyexcellence.com www.earlyexcellence.com

Book and view listings of all our courses and events online at:

earlyexcellence.com/ cpd-courses

Venue

Training courses are held at our Northern Centre and London Centre.

Confirmation Notice

Confirmation notices are automated and sent at the time of booking online. If you do not receive your confirmation notice, please contact us.

Payment Terms

All courses and other training event fees are shown excluding VAT, which is added and itemised on the invoice. Please do not issue payment before receiving your invoice. Payment is due within 30 days of the invoice date.

Terms & Conditions

Our full T&Cs are available at www. early excellence.com/terms or request a copy by contacting us on 01422 311 314.

How to Cancel

Cancellations MUST be made through your online account this can be done within your original online order. Cancellations notified more than five working days before the course do not incur a cancellation fee. Cancellations notified within five working days of the course. or non-attendance for any reason, incur the full course fee.

Get Connected



Twitter

@earlyexcellence Follow us and be the first to find out about our announcements.



Facebook

facebook.com/earlyexcellence Like us and share info about our latest news and events.



Instagram

instagram.com/earlyexcellence Follow our page for images, videos and conversation.



Pinterest

pinterest.com/earlyexcellence Follow our board for visual inspiration and new ideas.